.

KwV

Customer Order Date:
17.02.2025

Customer Order Number:
4749459147

ESTABLISHED 7914

KWV QOrder Number:

PO Box 528,

FAIR

\Warshay Investments Pt]! Ltd t/a KWV

Telephone:

Reqf No. : 2012/018792/07
at. Req No- 3

110591806

aarl, 7646 |Loading Status:

8073511

Suider
021 -

411026183
E: FLO-ID 28503

Gross Weight : 14GC,660kg

598 598

CR queriespsa@kwv.co.za

Qe

. 901444

900434
900243
500366
900134
900133
900140
300242
901185
901465

900237
900238

700026476
700025875
700025631
700025663
700026567
700026351
700026548
700026315
700025443
700026512
7000227390

Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml cs

KWV Roodeberg éx750ml 2022 cs
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba | CS
KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024 cs

KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 | CS
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6&x750 20 | CS
Cafe Culture Pinotage &6x750ml 2023 Ccs
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6§x750ml + Neck | CS
Annabelle Cuvee Blané Petillant 4(6 | CS
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x j CS
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut &6x750ml + [84]
KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml cs

[=W]

Pick 'n Pay liquars Essenwag
RICHARDS BAY

2422 1%

750

6 x 750

4 x 5000 1.0
6 x 750 | 1.0
6 x 750

6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
24 x 250 2.0
24 x 250

6 x 750

6 x 750

trpPric
796.86 0.50 792.88
511.44 2.00 501.21 1.
601,68 2.80 584.82
413,82 8.00 380.71
383.94 7.50 355.14
385.02 2.40 375.78
342.24 2.40 334.02
470.58 2.40 ‘ 459.28
320.64 3.30 310.06
320.64 3,30 310.%6
403.98 1.80 396.ﬁ1
403.98 1.80 386!71
L'QQOr
Urjn
E“SR
Slg
S——

792.88
503.62
584.82
380.71
355.14
375.78
334.02
459.28
620.12
6§20.12
3%6.71
396.71

urp

118.93
225.54
87.72
57.11
53.27
56.37
50.10
658.89
93.02
93.02
59.51
59.51

h

911.81
1,729.16
€72.54
437.82
408.41
432.15
384.12
528.17
713.14
713.14
456.22
456.22

ng

Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWGOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAEIRWOOD

Delivered by

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Bank:

Branch:

FNB

250655

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Cheque hce
Name: Warshay Inwvestments (Pty) Ltd




. k L et ettt ieaad s o me Ty 2!
: Ehicknay " GoodsReceipt/AOD___ .. .| Page 1 of 1
Inspirad by you Date Printed: 24.02.2025 12:57:36
Date Posted: 24.02.2025 12:37:34
From: Warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd To: Family Essenwood Liquor B
KWV Wine Pick n Pay Retailers (Pty) Ltd
Main Street 46 Essenwood Way
Pagrl Richards Bay
7646 " 3900
Tel: +27218073911 Tel:
Fax: 0218073000 Fax:
Vendor Number: 1000009416 Site No: KF51
Goods Receipt Number: 5001489612 ‘
Purchase Order Number: 4749459147 Company Reg No: 1973/004739/07
Purchase Order Date: 17.02.2025 VAT Reg Number: 4090105588 -
Vendor Invoice Number: 0041157993
Reference:‘
Fixed Weight ltems
Vendor R TR P N Sore e T o - -~'lPack -{Barcode <..n - . 7w -|Received -*  |Valua' .
Prod Code : st o8 lAfticle Number - Descriglion~. - ° - v Toee - - o - Size . st e UoM.Qty v TRec| s —reea e
900133 108340 KWV CHARDONNAY CLASSIC 750ML 6 6002323414292 cs | 408.43
900134 117315 KWV MERLOT CLASSIC 750ML 5 6002323300595 cs | - 437.84
900140 144622 LABORIE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 750ML [ 6002323404699 ck |1 432,15
i
900237 ! 324690 KWV SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT 750ML 6 6002323430193 cs |1 456.22
900238 ~ , 324685 KWV SPARK DEMI SEC 750ML 6 6002323430252 cs |1 456.22
900242 341253 CAFE CULTURE COFFEE PINOTAGE 750ML 6 6002323005629 cs |4 384.13
900243 216920 KWV ROODEBERG 750ML 6 6002323400295 cK__|3 1,729.47
900366 486140 BONNE ESPERANCE RED WINE 5L 4 6002323006503 cs |1 672,55
900434 650477 LABORIE CAP CLASSIQUE BRUT 750ML 6 59023230051'24 cs__ |1 911.81
901185 800986 ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE 750ML & £002323021865 cs |1 528.18
901444 942355 ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE CANS 250ML 24 6002323025603 cs |2 713.38
901465 964187 ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE CANS 250ML 24 6002323025634 cs |2 713.36
Total Qty Received 18 :
Total Excl, VAT 6,820.37
[Total VAT 1,023.05
Total Value 7.843.42
o —potT Tt T e o - - - . hariied
Pick ‘n Pay liquors Essenwood
RICHARDS BAY
DATE 2s+4~"L~L G
' GRV NO
| SIGNATURE 27
Caplured by: BMDLALOSE343 (Banda Mdlalose)
Name (print) Signature



