

Bill to:  
**PPSHEA**  
 Pick n Pay Retailers (Pty) Ltd  
 9416/153 / 1954  
 P.O. Box 23087  
 CLAREMONT  
 7735  
 VAT REG NO: 4090105588

Ship-to:  
**PPFESS**  
 PNP FAMILY LIQUOR ESSENWOOD- KF51  
 46 ESSENWOOD WAY ARBORETUM  
 RICHARDS BAY

**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 17.02.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 4749459147  
 KWV Order Number:  
 110991806  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 140.660kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041157993  
 Document Date: 24.02.2025  
 Delivery date: 24.02.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900434	700026350	Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	796.86	0.50		792.88	792.88	118.93	911.81
900243	700026476	KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022	CS	6 x 750	3.0	511.44	2.00		501.21	1,503.62	225.54	1,729.16
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS	4 x 5000	1.0	601.68	2.80		584.82	584.82	87.72	672.54
900134	700025631	KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	413.82	8.00		380.71	380.71	57.11	437.82
900133	700025663	KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	383.94	7.50		355.14	355.14	53.27	408.41
900140	700026567	Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20	CS	6 x 750	1.0	385.02	2.40		375.78	375.78	56.37	432.15
900242	700026351	Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	342.24	2.40		334.02	334.02	50.10	384.12
901185	700026548	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58	2.40		459.28	459.28	68.89	528.17
901465	700026315	Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(6	CS	24 x 250	2.0	320.64	3.30		310.06	620.12	93.02	713.14
901444	700025443	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS	24 x 250	2.0	320.64	3.30		310.06	620.12	93.02	713.14
900237	700026512	KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml +	CS	6 x 750	1.0	403.98	1.80		396.71	396.71	59.51	456.22
900238	700022790	KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	403.98	1.80		396.71	396.71	59.51	456.22
					16					6,819.91	1,022.99	7,842.90

Pick n Pay liquors Essenwood  
 RICHARDS BAY  
 DATE: 24-2-25

Liquor Runners Durban  
 DEBRIEFED  
 Signed

DUP - Duplicated Order    IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing    OS - Overstocked    LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered    NS - Not scanning    IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking    DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by  
 Liquor Runner Durban  
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK  
 UNIT 3A  
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order  
 on behalf of Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Depot Signature  
 For Receipt from Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Payment Terms:  
 End of month, plus three days  
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc  
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd  
 Bank: **FNB**  
 Acc: 6300 328 6845  
 Branch: 250655

From: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd  
KVV Wine  
Main Street  
Paarl  
7646  
Tel: +27218073911  
Fax: 0218073000

To: Family Essenwood Liquor  
Pick n Pay Retailers (Pty) Ltd  
46 Essenwood Way  
Richards Bay  
3900  
Tel:  
Fax:

Vendor Number: 1000009416

Site No: KF51

Goods Receipt Number: 5001489612  
Purchase Order Number: 4749459147  
Purchase Order Date: 17.02.2025  
Vendor Invoice Number: 0041157993  
Reference:

Company Reg No: 1973/004739/07  
VAT Reg Number: 4090105588

Fixed Weight Items

Vendor Prod Code	Article Number	Description	Pack Size	Barcode	UoM	Received Qty	Value
900133	108340	KVV CHARDONNAY CLASSIC 750ML	6	6002323414292	CS	1	408.43
900134	117315	KVV MERLOT CLASSIC 750ML	6	6002323300595	CS	1	437.84
900140	144622	LABORIE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 750ML	6	6002323404699	CK	1	432.15
900237	324690	KVV SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT 750ML	6	6002323430193	CS	1	456.22
900238	324685	KVV SPARK DEMI SEC 750ML	6	6002323430292	CS	1	456.22
900242	341253	CAFE CULTURE COFFEE PINOTAGE 750ML	6	6002323005629	CS	1	384.13
900243	216920	KVV ROODEBERG 750ML	6	6002323400295	CK	3	1,729.17
900366	486140	BONNE ESPERANCE RED WINE 5L	4	6002323006503	CS	1	672.55
900434	650477	LABORIE CAP CLASSIQUE BRUT 750ML	6	6002323005124	CS	1	911.81
901185	800986	ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE 750ML	6	6002323021865	CS	1	528.18
901444	942355	ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE CANS 250ML	24	6002323025603	CS	2	713.36
901465	964187	ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE CANS 250ML	24	6002323025634	CS	2	713.36

Total Qty Received 16

Total Excl. VAT	6,820.37
Total VAT	1,023.05
Total Value	7,843.42

Pick 'n Pay liquors Essenwood RICHARDS BAY	
DATE	24-2-25
GRV NO	
SIGNATURE	

Captured by:

BMDLALOSE343 (Banda Mdlatlose)

Name (print)

Signature